 —–—————————————————–———————————————————–———–——
Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,   Unit 2,  14 Brooklands Close,  Sunbury On Thames,  Middx.  TW16 7DX.  UK.
Tel: 44 (0) 1932 779588.                  Fax: 44 (0) 1932 779599.                           email: sales@fuelling.sagehost.co.uk
___________________________________________________________
FUELLING COMPONENTS LIMITED                    >
 —–—————————————————–———————————————————–———–——
Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,   Pitfield House,   Station Approach,   Shepperton,   Middx.   TW17 8AN.  UK.
Tel: 44 (0) 1932 269869.                  Fax: 44 (0) 1932 269230.                     email: sales@aljac.com

Kamlok male fitting and dust cap.
Bolting Down Points:  4 holes  20mm diameter.
How To Order.
Specify the size, 80 Litres (p/no. 6007333201) or
160 Litres (p/no. 6007333301), and call up any of
the following options:-
Hydrometer and thermometer pockets, p/no.
6007333603.
Shell Water Detector, p/no 6007333601, or
Velcon Hydrokit point, p/no 6007333602, fitted to
the inlet pipework.
Semi rotary manually operated emptying pump
and non return valve, p/no 6007333605.
Graduated Stainless Steel scale, p/no 6007333606.
If there are any features or additional items which
you require, or if we can assist you with the design
of your closed sampling system please contact our
sales department.
General Arrangement Drawing. Parts List.
1. Inlet flanged 1” ANSI 150lb
RF, outlet flanged 1.1/2”
ANSI 150lb RF.
2. Conbraco 1” spring closed
inlet ball valve.
3. Integral close coupled 1.1/2”
bore outlet valve.
4. Borosilicate glass tube,
400mm inside diameter.
5. Conbraco 1/2” spring closed
manual sample valve with
Kamlok drain point and cap.
6. Stainless Steel support frame.
7. Easy access lift and turn lid.
8. Graduated scale (option).
9. Hydrometer and thermometer
tubes (option).
10. Semi rotary emptying pump
with non return valve
(option).
11. External Shell Water Detector
or Velcon Hydrokit fitting
(option).
Capacity Dimension B Dimension C Dimension D Shipping Weight
80 Litres 640 mm 1500 mm 1525 mm 160 Kg approx.
160 Litres 1280 mm 2140 mm 2165 mm 175 Kg approx.
Overall Dimensions.
<<